
1788-EN2DNROM
Allen Bradley PLC – 1788 Linking Devices

Technical Specifications:

Part Number

Product Type

Logic Power Supply

DeviceNet Power Supply

Enclosure

Operating Shock

USB Port Wiring Category

Power Port Wiring Category

Communication Ports Wiring Category

1788-EN2DNROM

EtherNet/IP to DeviceNet Linking Device

24V DC

24V DC

IP67

30G

3

2

2
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